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ABOUT CNS 
 

 

 

 
CERTIFIED NEURO SPECIALISTS treat the individual at the human level; 
they take into account one’s personal context in order to make 
rehabilitation stimulating and meaningful. Incorporating approaches that 
are dynamic and client-centered improve outcomes in physical, 
functional, and neurological performance.  
 

THE NEURO SPECIALIST INSTITUTE is made up of a team of 
healthcare professionals engaged in high level research 
and intervention in the field of neurorehabilitation.  
The INSTITUTE provides continuing education for healthcare 
professionals to become CNS or a Certified Neuro Specialist.  
CNS® is a certification mark registered with the USPTO - its 
grueling certification program is legitimized and protected at the 
federal level. Additionally, CNS is an international certification that 
is available to healthcare professionals from all nations.  

The following individuals have achieved the certification designation, CNS 
or Certified Neuro Specialist. Individuals with an advanced certification 
have earned the designation, CNS-Advanced. 
 
Please note this list is not exhaustive; some professionals have declined to 
publicize their information in this Directory. 
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CERTIFIED NEURO SPECIALISTS (CNS) 
 
 
Abrera, Arturo I. Jr. 
OTR/L, CNS, PNF Level 2 
(408) 643-4402 
donabrerajr@gmail.com 
Creekside Care Center, Yucaipa, CA 
 
 
Agwuenu, Ngozi 
MS, OTR, CSRS, CNS 
ngozi.agwuenu@memorialhermann.org  
TIRR Memorial Hermann, Houston, TX 
 
 
Ahmed, Qarib 
MS, OTR/L, COMT-UE, LSVT, CNS, FMT, Myofascial Practitioner 
mrqarib@gmail.com 
 
 
Akaraphanth, Monica 
OTR/L, CNS 
(213) 400-3359 
akaraphanth@gmail.com 
Ballard Rehabilitation Hospital, San Bernardino, CA 
 
 
Alabastro, Christina 
OTR/L, CNS 
christina.alabastro@yahoo.com 
 
 
Alconcel, Nelson 
MOH, OTR/L, CNS, ECHM, CKTP, CDP, CPAM 
nelsonalconcel@gmail.com  
Great River Medical Center, Burlington, IA 
 
 
Ang, Michael 
OTD, OTR/L, CNS, CSRS, CBIS, HTC, PAM, SWC, CKTP, CAPS 
mang@westcoastuniversity.edu 
West Coast University, Los Angeles, CA 
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Arora, Ayesha 
OTR/L, CNS 
(703) 380-0875 
ayesha.arora18@gmail.com  
Reston Hospital Center, Falls Church, CA 

 
Ashbrook, Christina 
DPT, CLT, CSRS, CNS 
(316) 200-1474 
christina.ashbrook21@gmail.com  
Wichita State University 
 
 
Ayala, Kevin 
PT, DPT, CNS, CSRS 
ayala.kevin1015@gmail.com 
Mount Sinai Hospital, Brooklyn, NY 
 
 
Bajaj, Poonam 
OT, CSR, NDT, CNS 
(408) 685-1207 
pbrbnb@yahoo.com  
Good Samaritan Hospital, Cupertino, CA 
 
 
Balido, Amanda M. 
OTR/L, CHES, CNS 
 
 
Bang, Kristen 
OTR/L, CNS 
kristen3ba@gmail.com 
California Rehabilitation Institute, Los Angeles, CA 
 
 
Barnes, Amy Ellen 
MSOT, OTR/L, SWC, CNS 
aebarnes@stanfordhealthcare.org 
Stanford Health Care, Palo Alto, CA 
 
 
 
 

mailto:ayesha.arora18@gmail.com
mailto:christina.ashbrook21@gmail.com
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Bartolome, Patricia C. 
OTS, CNS 
patriciacbart@gmail.com  
Los Angeles, CA 
 
 
Belen, Catherine 
PT, CNS 
Post Acute Medical Rehabilitation Hospital of Dover, Dover, DE 
 
 
Bostwick, Stacey 
OTR/L, CSRS, CNS 
stacey.bostwick@bryanhealth.org  
Bryan Health, Lincoln, NE 
 
 
Brocious, Matthew 
OTR/L, CNS 
(330) 881-7066 
brociousmatthew@gmail.com  
 
 
Brown, Zipporah 
OTD, OTR/L, CNS 
Assistant Professor, Academic Fieldwork Coordinator 
zipporahbrownotd@gmail.com 
West Coast University 
 
 
Bukovac, Randi 
OTR/L, CNS 
bukovacrandi@gmail.com  
Mayo Clinic 
 
 
Burgess, Alexa 
COTA/L, CSRS, CNS 
(740) 645-1905 
lexmburgess@gmail.com  
Select Rehabilitation, Santa Rosa Beach, FL 
 
 

mailto:patriciacbart@gmail.com
mailto:stacey.bostwick@bryanhealth.org
mailto:brociousmatthew@gmail.com
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Cao, Samantha 
OTR/L, CNS 
(626) 397-3834 
samantha.cao@huntingtonhospital.com 
Huntington Hospital Outpatient Rehab, Pasadena, CA 
 
 
Chan, Angela 
COTA/L, CNS 
angelayang341@gmail.com 
Sun Mar Rehabilitation LLC, Anaheim, California 
 
 
Clancy, Jillian 
MS, OTR/L, CNS 
(631) 921-1215 
jillian.clancy@yahoo.com  
https://www.linkedin.com/mwlite/in/jillian-clancy-ms-otr-l-cns-624a71107  
Sensational Development Occupational Therapy, PLLC, Massapequa, NY 
 
 
Clemente, Jessica 
OTR/L, CNS 
jclementeot@gmail.com  
 
 
Cook, Ashley 
MSOT, OTR/L, CNS 
(253) 426-9701 
ashley.cook.ot@gmail.com  
Martinez Detention Facility, Martinez, CA 
 
 
Crossland, Cailyn 
MSOT, OTR/L, CNS 
(360) 860-1525 
crcrossland@gmail.com 
Kitsap Physical Therapy, WA 
 
 
Crowley, Katherine 
DPT, CNS 
(617) 893-0660 
crowley.katherine1@gmail.com  
Boston, MA 

mailto:samantha.cao@huntingtonhospital.com
mailto:angelayang341@gmail.com
mailto:jillian.clancy@yahoo.com
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Dayondon, Jesse 
OTR/L, CSRS, CNS 
(714) 609-0149 
jessevern@gmail.com 
PIH Health Whittier, Whittier, CA 
 
 
De Celis, Mary Frances 
PT, CNS 
mfamicaller@yahoo.com 
 
 
Diaz, Lauren 
OTR/L, CNS 
West Coast University, Los Angeles, CA 
Good Samaritan Hospital, Los Angeles, CA 
 
 
Erban, Blake 
OTR/L, CNS 
bwerban@gmail.com 
 
 
Eubanks, Stacy R. 
OTR/L, CNS 
(352) 817-0012 

stacyray1125@aol.com  
 
 

Eugenio, Maria 
MS, OTR/L, CNS 
(408) 439-9122 
Maria61990@gmail.com 
Los Alamitos Medical Center, Los Alamitos, CA 
UCI Health, Orange, CA 

 
 
Evangelista, Charlene 
MOT, OTR/L, CNS 
charlene_evangelista@whhs.com  
Washington Hospital Healthcare System, Fremont, CA  
 
 
 
 

mailto:jessevern@gmail.com
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Fargen, Gia 
OT, CNS 
(505) 321-4231 
gia.fargen@gmail.com  
Presbyterian Home Health, NE 
 
 
Farrigan, Kristie 
OTR/L, CNS 
kristiefarr@gmail.com  
 
 
Fierro, Alex 
COTA, CNS 
alex.fierro@encompasshealth.com 
Encompas Health Pearland, Pearland, TX 
 
 
Fisher, Alyson 
OTR/L, CNS 
(714) 889-8634 
amthien790@gmail.com 
California Rehab Institute, Los Angeles 
 
 
Fleming, Rachel 
OTR/L, CNS 
rnfleming16@gmail.com  
 
 
Freeburn, Alexis 
OTR/L, CNS 
(561) 389-7039 
alexis_freeburn@yahoo.com  
alexis.freeburn@encompasshealth.com  
Encompass Health, Stuart, FL 
 
 
Friendly, Lauren 
OTR/L, CNS 
lauren.friendly@ardenthealth.com 
Lovelace UNM Rehab Hospital, Albuquerque, New Mexico 
 
 
 

mailto:gia.fargen@gmail.com
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mailto:amthien790@gmail.com
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Garza, Joseph 
PTA, CNS 
jose_garza1991@yahoo.com 
Fit N Wise Outpatient Physical Therapy, Decatur, TX 
 
 
Giang, Henry 
OTR/L, CNS 
henrygiang@gmail.com  
University of Washington Medical Center, Seattle, WA 
 
 
Gill, Amrik 
OTR/L, CNS 
amrikgill85@gmail.com 
St. Mary's Medical Center, San Francisco, CA 
 
 
Goodman, Paige 
OTD, OTR/L, CNS 
(870) 275-1196 
paigeblades05@gmail.com  
 
 
Goodson, Heaven 
OTR/L, CNS 
(336) 467-2678 
hgoodson@hughchatham.org  
Yadkin Valley Home Health, King, NC 
 
 
Goudin, Dianne 
OTR/L, CNS 
(208) 934-3700 
diannegoudin@gmail.com  
Hoag Presbyterian Memorial Hospital Newport Beach, Lake Forest, CA 
 
 
Gowey, Deanne 
OTR/L, CNS 
deannejm@gmail.com  
Los Angeles, CA 
 
 
 

mailto:jose_garza1991@yahoo.com
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Grando, Elmer 
OTR/L, PAM, CNS, CDP 
remle@hotmail.com  
Gardena, CA 
 
 
Greenhalgh, Jody 
OTR/L, MCP, HTC, SWC, PAM, CNS, NDT, CIT/CISM 
jgreenhalgh@stanfordhealthcare.org 
Stanford Health Care, Palo Alto, CA 
 
 
Hauscherr, Madison 
OTR/L, CSRS, CNS 
(847) 345-6318 
madisonhauscherr@aol.com  
https://healthbridgecc.com  
HealthBridge Arlington Heights, Arlington Heights, IL 
 
 
Heinrichs-Nielson, Andrea 
OTD, OTR/L, CNS 
andrea.m.heinrichs@gmail.com 
Desert Regional Medical Center, Palm Springs, CA 
 
 
Herman, Deanna 
OTR/L, CNS 
(402) 639-1077 
dherm6@gmail.com  
Bryan Inpatient Rehabilitation, Lincoln, NE 
 
 
Hoang, Bao 
OTR/L, CNS 
(714) 467-5297 
bbbao1340@gmail.com 
Encompass Health Rehab, Tustin, CA 
 
 
Holper, Angelica 
OTD, CNS 
angelicaholper@gmail.com  
Palomar Medical Center, San Diego County, CA 
 

mailto:remle@hotmail.com
mailto:jgreenhalgh@stanfordhealthcare.org
mailto:madisonhauscherr@aol.com
https://healthbridgecc.com/
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Hoob, Heather 
OTR/L, CNS 
(208) 807-1130 
heatherhoob@gmail.com  
Saint Alphonsus Regional Rehabilitation Hospital, Boise, ID 
 
 
Huang, Tiffany 
OTR/L, CNS 
tdhuang23@gmail.com 
Stanford Health Care, Palo Alto, CA 
 
 
Iroanya, Charlene 
MOT, OTR/L, CNS 
charlene1285@gmail.com 
Encompass Health Rehab, Pearland, TX 
 
 
Jampol, Alix 
MS, OTR/L, CNS 
(678) 520-7649 
alixjampol@gmail.com  
Northwestern Memorial Hospital, Chicago, IL 
 
 
Jiang, Eunice 
PT, CNS 
 
 
Johnson, Donovan 
OTR/L, CNS, LSVT BIG 
djhnsonot@gmail.com  
 
 
K., Genevieve 
OTR/L, CNS 
Stanford Health Care, Palo Alto, CA 
 
 
Keefe, Brittany 
OTR/L, CNS, CBIS 
brittanyakeefe@gmail.com 
St. Francis Medical Center, Lynwood, CA 
 

mailto:heatherhoob@gmail.com
mailto:tdhuang23@gmail.com
mailto:charlene1285@gmail.com
mailto:alixjampol@gmail.com
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Kharaman, Veronika 
OTR/L, CNS 
Texas 
 
 
Kirkpatrick, Katherine 
OTR/L, CNS 
(603) 828-4441 
Katie.K@comcast.net  
 
 
Lai, Jessica 
OTR/L, CNS 
jessica.lai831@gmail.com 
 
 
Lai, Shih-Ni 
CNS, CLT, RPSF-NDT, RAC-CT 
(415) 680-0967 
shini3223@gmail.com  
Smith Ranch Transitional Care, San Rafael, CA 
 
 
Ledvina, Kayla 
OTR/L, CNS, C/NDT 
(720) 431-5610 
kngarriott@gmail.com  
Sky Ridge Medical Center, Lone Tree, CO 
 
 
Lee, Caroline 
OTR/L, CNS 
caroline.lee.ot@gmail.com  
 
 
Lee, Miri 
OTD, OTR/L, CNS 
mirilee1228@gmail.com 
 
 
Leon, Katie 
OTR/L, CBIS, CNS 
(501) 472-7509 
kjpues@gmail.com  
Rawhide Youth Services, Fond de Lac, WI  

mailto:Katie.K@comcast.net
mailto:jessica.lai831@gmail.com
mailto:shini3223@gmail.com
mailto:kngarriott@gmail.com
mailto:caroline.lee.ot@gmail.com
mailto:mirilee1228@gmail.com
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Lowenthal, Lisa 
OT, CSRS, CBIS, CNS 
Lisa.Lowenthal@HMHN.org 
Jersey Shore University Medical Center, Neptune City, NJ 
 
 
Luciano, Cherie Pert L. 
OTR/L, CNS 
cherie_pert_l@yahoo.com  
 
 
Ma, Kimberly 
OTR/L, CNS 
Glendale Memorial Hospital, Glendale, CA 
 
 
Mach, Cindy 
OTR/L, MPH, CNS 
c.machswyers@gmail.com 
 
 
Manansala, Rose Claire 
DPT, PT, CNS, CSRS, CBIS, CEEAA 
roseclaire_manansala@yahoo.com  
Kaiser Permanente Los Angeles Medical Center, Los Angeles, CA 
 
 
Matthies, Amanda 
OTR/L, CNS 
(847) 767-3079 
agmatthies@yahoo.com 
Palomar Medical Center, San Diego County, CA 
 
 
May-Roltsch, Stephanie 
OT, CNS 
(951) 260-9694 
stephanie.mayotrl@gmail.com  
San Diego, CA 
 

mailto:Lisa.Lowenthal@HMHN.org
mailto:cherie_pert_l@yahoo.com
mailto:c.machswyers@gmail.com
mailto:roseclaire_manansala@yahoo.com
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McCarthy, Tory 
OTR/L, CNS 
(480) 406-5470 
Drumenvy@hotmail.com 
Abrazo Health, AZ 
 
 
McCune, Laure 
MS, OTR/L, CNS 
(480) 324-7409 
Lmccune@honorhealth.com  
Honorhealth OP Neurological Services 
 
 
McGoye, Amanda 
OTD, OTR/L, CNS 
(803) 628-8683 
mcgoyean@gmail.com  
www.linkedin.com/in/amandamcgoye  
Atrium Health, Charlotte, NC 
 
 
McIntosh, Duncan 
OTR/L, CNS 
Duncana51284@gmail.com  
Granite Hills Healthcare Center, El Cajon, CA 
 
 
Mendez, Mariel 
OTR/L, CNS 
(762) 333-3751 
mendezm06@gmail.com 
Medical City of Arlington, Arlington, TX 
 
 
Mercado, Ted Anthony 
OTR/L, CNS 
 
 
Mirabueno, Marjereen 
OTR/L, CNS 
(650) 814-0720 
marjie1986@gmail.com  
 
 

mailto:Drumenvy@hotmail.com
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mailto:mcgoyean@gmail.com
http://www.linkedin.com/in/amandamcgoye
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Mitchell, Morgan 
OTR/L, CNS 
morganmitchell@continuumreno.com 
https://continuumreno.com 
The Continuum, Reno, NV 
 
 
Milyard, Megan 
OT/L, OTD, CNS 
(360) 265-3444 
meganmilyard@kitsappt.com 
Kitsap Physical Therapy, WA 
 
 
Murphy, Jennifer 
OTR/L, CNS 
Senior Occupational Therapist 
jenniferamurphy2@gmail.com  
 
 
Ng, Kevin 
MS, OTR/L, CSRS, CNS 
(818) 268-4330 
kevinng.otr@gmail.com  
Los Angeles, CA 
 
 
Nunziato, Lauren 
OTR/L, CNS 
(518) 641-9642 

nunzil2@sage.edu 
Good Samaritan Hospital ARU, Los Angeles, CA 
 
 
O’Neil, Aurelia 
MOT, OTR/L, CNS 
(314) 769-1400 
lia.oneilot@gmail.com  
Medstar Georgetown University Hospital, Washington, D.C. 
 
 

mailto:morganmitchell@continuumreno.com
https://continuumreno.com/
mailto:meganmilyard@kitsappt.com
mailto:jenniferamurphy2@gmail.com
mailto:kevinng.otr@gmail.com
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Pulfrey, Alina 
OTR/L, CNS 
(715) 781-6792 
pulfrey.alina@gmail.com 
The Carolton Hospital, Fairfield, CT 
 
 
Ochoa, Betsy 
MS, OTR/L, CNS 
betsy.ochoa@hotmail.com  
Los Angeles, CA 
 
 
Powell, Shradha 
COTA, CNS 
(512) 415-7542 
shradha.powell@gmail.com  
Ascension Dell Seton Medical Center 
 
 
Price, Jasmine 
MOT, OTR/L, CNS  
(408) 590-3277 
Ms.JasminePrice@gmail.com  
San Diego, CA 
 
 
Prikosovich, Justine 
PTA, CNS, LSVT-BIG Clinician 
(574) 303-9292 
jprikosovich@beaconhealthsystem.org  
Memorial Outpatient Neurological Rehabilitation, South Bend, IN 
 
 
Quintanilla, Monica 
OTD, OTR/L, CNS 
(818) 281-5528 

moniiiquintanilla@gmail.com  
 
 
Raetz, Jessica 
OTR/L, CNS 
Whitehall of Deerfield, Deerfield, IL 
 
 

mailto:pulfrey.alina@gmail.com
mailto:betsy.ochoa@hotmail.com
mailto:shradha.powell@gmail.com
mailto:Ms.JasminePrice@gmail.com
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Ramos, Raquel 
OTR/L, CNS, CSRS 
raquelramosot@gmail.com  
Los Angeles, CA 
 
 
Reid, Michelle 
MSOT, OTR/L, CNS 
Florida 
 
 
Reola, Ray  
OTR/L, CNS 
(626) 383-6390 
rayreola@gmail.com  
 
 
Repuyan-Arena, Aileen 
PT, CNS 
asrepuyan@yahoo.com 
Antelope Valley Hospital, Lancaster, CA 
 
 
Rey, Maura 
PT, DPT, CNS 
maurarey@hotmail.com 
Adventist Health White Memorial, Los Angeles, CA 
 
 
Ricca, Emily 
MOT, OTR/L, CNS 
emilyhgilman93@gmail.com  
Halifax Health Brooks Rehabilitation Center for Inpatient Rehab, Ormond Beach, FL 
 
 
Robertson, Heidi 
OTD, OTR/L, CNS 
(603) 759-5761  
heidi.robertson@mcphs.edu  
Massachusetts College of Pharmacy and Health Sciences University, Hampton, NH 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:raquelramosot@gmail.com
mailto:rayreola@gmail.com
mailto:asrepuyan@yahoo.com
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Rodriguez, Jai-Lisa 
COTA/L, CNS 
(813) 291-5149 
Rodriguez.JLisa@gmail.com  
Encompass Health, Tampa, FL 
 
 
Romano, Shelley 
OTR/L, CNS, CPAM 
Shelley.romano@sharp.com 
Sharp Community Re-Entry Program, San Diego, CA 92123 
 
 
Ross, Cameron 
OTR/L, CNS 
cameron.ross08@gmail.com 
PIH Health Whitter, Whittier, CA 
 
 
Salazar, Tricia 
OTR/L, CNS 
trishsalazarotrl@yahoo.com 
PIH Health Whitter, Whittier, CA 
 
 
Salcedo, Beatriz 
OTR/L, CNS 
bsalcedootr@gmail.com  
Miami, FL 
 
 
Samaniego, Eugene 
OTR/L, CNS 
eugene.samaniego11@gmail.com 
 
 
Sanchez, Marvin 
PT, CNS 
(562) 881-8228 
mfsanchez13@yahoo.com  
Hemet Valley Medical Center, Hemet, CA 
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Sarafian, Krikor 
OTR/L, CDP, CNS 
kgsarafian@gmail.com 
 
 
Sayers, Colton  
OT, CNS 
(513) 967-4991 
colton.sayers@uchealth.com  
UC Health, Covington, KY 
 
 
Schmidt, Sarah 
OTR/L, CNS 
(224) 456-6152 
sarahfran11@gmail.com  
Chicago, IL 
 
 
Sellers, Katie 
OTR/L, CNS 
kdsllrs@gmail.com  
 
 
Serebriani, Regina 
OTR/L, CNS 
borisreginao@yahoo.com 
Stanford Hospital, Palo Alto, CA 
 
 
Sison, Anthony 
OTR/L, CNS 
anthonysison@gmail.com  
 
 
Skoczylas, Gabriela 
OTR/L, CNS 
gabby.skoczylas@hsc.utah.edu 
University of Utah Sugar House Health Center Outpatient Neuro, Salt Lake City, UT 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:kgsarafian@gmail.com
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Smart, Kiandra 
OT, CNS 
(207) 521-4080 
Ksmart1@pride.Hofstra.edu  
Massachusetts General Hospital, Westen, MA 
 
 
Smith, Carolyn 
OTR/L, CNS 
carolyntalbot8@gmail.com  
Orlando, FL 
 
 
Smith, Jessica E. 
OTR/L, CNS 
(801) 388-6668 
jessicasmith1520@yahoo.com 
University of Utah Inpatient Rehab Medical Center, Salt Lake City, UT 
 
 
Soleimani, Nina 
OTR/L, CNS 
(818) 231-2632 

soleimaninina@gmail.com 
 
 
Spray, Toni 
COTA/L, CNS 
(925) 639-4492 
tyoung925@gmail.com  
Enloe Medical Center, Chico, CA 
 
 
Tanabe, David 
OTR/L, CNS 
david.tanabe@gmail.com 
 
 
Thrope, Christine 
OTR/L, CNS 
(804) 545-4952 
christine.thorpe@hcahealthcare.com  
The Rehabilitation Center at Parham Doctors’ Hospital, Richmond, VA 
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Trinh, Christina 
OTR/L, LSVT-BIG, CNS 
RWJBarnabas Health, NJ 
 
 
Tsui, (Celine) Kin Yi 
OTR/L, CNS 
ctsui@neuroskills.com  
 
 
Tumalad, Claire 
PTA, CNS 
(818) 261-4262 
c2malad@yahoo.com 
Lake Balboa Care Center, Van Nuys, CA 
 
 
Urrutia, Paulina 
OTR/L, CNS 
paulinaurrutia@yahoo.com 
Mission Hospital, HCA Healthcare, Asheville, NC 
 
 
Ventura, Chrisel 
OTR/L, CNS 
(909) 222-2745 

chrisel@carricopediatrictherapy.com 
Carrico Pediatric Therapy Inc., San Dimas, CA 
 
 
Ventura, Christian 
OTR/L, CNS, PAM 
(747) 210-3000 
cventura@dhs.lacounty.gov 
Olive View Medical Center, Sylmar, CA 
 
 
Villalpando, Aimee A. 
OTD, OTR/L, CNS 
avpando@gmail.com 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/otaimeeavillalpando/ 
San Antonio, TX 
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CNS® CERTIFIED NEURO SPECIALIST  DIRECTORY 

 

Villanueva, Celine 
OTR/L, CNS 
 
 
Villaroya, Robinson 
PT, DPT, CNS 
robinvillaroya@yahoo.com 
 
 
Villavicencio, Emilio 
OTR/L, CNS 
(760) 791-6763 
emiliov1307@gmail.com  
 
 
Willits, Allison 
PT, DPT, CNS 
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